
06/28/2024 9:00 AM

Today Tomorrow Day  3

24,500 15,000 10,000

659.0 659.0 659.0

659.4

561.0

87

707.5

Forecasted Releases (cfs)

Report Date / Time

Current Lake level is

River Level is

Surface Water Temp is

HST Lake Level is

Osage will be on light generation today and Friday and plan to be on minimum generation over the 

weekend.  Weather forecast have been fluctuating.  Osage generation plans are subject to based on 

actual rainfall and grid load demands.

Forecasted Lake Level

Discussion

Osage and Truman will ramping down this weekend with releases dropping to 10KCFS by Sunday and 
2.5KCFS by middle of next week.  Osage will be locked minimum flow Monday through Wednesday 
next week for downstream farming operations.  



Osage and Truman will ramping down this weekend with releases dropping to 10KCFS by Sunday and 


