Report Date / Time	06/28/2024 9:00 AM		
Current Lake level is	659.4		
River Level is	561.0		
Surface Water Temp is	87		
HST Lake Level is	707.5		

	Today	Tomorrow	Day 3
Forecasted Releases (cfs)	24,500	15,000	10,000
Forecasted Lake Level	659.0	659.0	659.0

Discussion

Osage and Truman will ramping down this weekend with releases dropping to 10KCFS by Sunday and 2.5KCFS by middle of next week. Osage will be locked minimum flow Monday through Wednesday next week for downstream farming operations.